
GENERAL: 800.866.3324 (TF)  407.671.7464 (PH)  407.671.9262 (FX)

SALES & MARKETING: 678.498.4619 (PH)  678.498.4610 (FX)

SIUPREM: 678.498.4700 (PH)   678.498.4747 (FX)

ACCOUNTING: 678.498.4660 (PH)   678.498.4606 (FX)

CLAIMS: 678.498.4750 (PH)   678.498.4760 (FX)

JAN  18

WWW.SIUINS.COM

LOGIN:

PASSWORD:

Email marketing@siuins.com for login assistance.

SOUTHERN INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS

P.O. BOX 105609, ATLANTA, GA 30348-5609
1035 GREENWOOD BLVD, STE 121, LAKE MARY, FL 32746

EXPLORE COVERAGE OPTIONS & PRODUCTS ONLINE @ SIUINS.COM



SOUTHERN INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS, INC
CONTACT INFORMATION

COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION
(Phone) 678.498.4620
(Fax) 678.498.4602 

Keith Stephenson (VP) 678.498.4623 kstephenson@siuins.com

COMMERCIAL AUTO/TRUCKING UNDERWRITERS

Theresa Greene 678.498.4627 tgreene@siuins.com
Lakeisha Mitchell 678.498.4810 lmitchell@siuins.com
April Hardigree 678.498.4813 ahardigree@siuins.com
Richard Chase 678.498.4629 rchase@siuins.com             
Jose Velez 678.498.4588 jvelez@siuins.com
Julie Bacon 678.498.4631 jbacon@siuins.com
Amanda Johnson 678.498.4696        ajohnson@siuins.com
Adolfo Fuentes 678.498.4637        afuentes@siuins.com 
         
GARAGE UNDERWRITERS

Rechartta Smith 678.498.4642 rsmith@siuins.com
Nancy Mutchler 678.498.4625 nmutchler@siuins.com 
 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY & CASUALTY
(Phone) 800.866.3324  
(Fax) 407.671.9262   

   
Liz Bonanno 321.397.5106 ebonanno@siuins.com
Suzanne Malinoski 321.397.5104 smalinoski@siuins.com
Erin Massey 321.397.5103 emassey@siuins.com
Susan Walters 321.397.5117 swalters@siuins.com

SPECIALTY PROGRAMS

INLAND MARINE  

James Swing (Manager) 678.498.4571 jswing@siuins.com
PROFESSIONAL LINES

John Schoerner (Manager) 678.498.4798 jschoerner@siuins.com
 

PERSONAL PROPERTY
(Phone) 800.866.3324  
(Fax) 407.671.9262  

Lisa Nash 321.397.5109 lnash@siuins.com
Travis Williams 321.397.5111 twilliams@siuins.com
Debbie Hobson 321.397.5113 dhobson@siuins.com

 

Michael Conrad (Branch Mgr) 321.397.5101 mconrad@siuins.com
 


